
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

46 

28 

19 

45 

47 

98 

25 

6 

66 

87 

33 

07 

11 

94 

0 

61 

65 

44 

97 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SPU 

SRF3 

SRF3 

EP 

SM5 

HP 

HP 

EP 

B Spec 

SPU 

SPU 

HP 

EP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

SRF 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Connor Roberts 

Kurt Breitinger 

Ricky Sanders 

Court Dowis 

Keith Roberts 

Craig Conway 

Peter Beaulieu 

John Mark Gray 

Gary Bennett 

Russell Boatwright  Sr 

Peter Sumerford 

John R Leigh 

Tad Segars 

Evelyn Vlasak 

Thomas Burt 

Don Ahrens 

Stephen Chris Johnson 

Jeff Young 

Jeff Futrelle 

Member_ID 

414795 

251131 

408340 

201046_1 

238508 

151825 

649075 

305652_1 

98396 

363224 

642317 

94228 

306373 

247266 

417774 

114715 

478817 

304971 

194922_1 

Region 

Atl 

Bucc 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

CFR 

CFR 

Atl 

SCR 

SCR 

ALA 

Atl 

Bucc 

Bucc 

CFR 

CFR 

CCR 

NCR 

Bucc 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

16 

17 

16 

16 

15 

15 

14 

14 

10 

13 

10 

9 

Best Tm 

1:18.129 

1:19.051 

1:22.035 

1:23.995 

1:18.646 

1:25.629 

1:27.087 

1:29.697 

1:33.745 

1:37.676 

1:39.347 

1:27.615 

1:23.070 

1:59.033 

1:25.612 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

BMW Mitjet 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

Alfa Romeo Spyder 

Mazda MX5 

Mini Cooper 

Honda Civic HB 

Mazda RX7 

Fiat 

JL Special Thunderbird 

600 Racing thunder car 

Austin Sprite 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Triumph TR8 

SCCA Enterprises Specracer gen2 

Hometown 

Lagrange Ga 

Martinez GA 

Stockbridge GA 

LaGrange GA 

Lagrange GA 

Edgewater FL 

New Smyrna Beach FL 

Hoschton GA 

Conway SC 

Conway SC 

Birmingham AL 

Hixson TN 

Hilton Head Island SC 

Tallahassee FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Waldo FL 

Rock Hill SC 

Raleigh NC 

North Augusta SC 

Sponsor 

Mobile Electronics 

Wayward Son Motorsports 

PITBOXES.com / RACETRAILERSALES.com 

Mobile Electronics 

Mobile Electronics 

RCS 

Hoschton Hotrod Haus 

Holly Racing 

Social Security 

RSR/Safecraft Restraints/Mongo's Body Shop 

Ahrensauto.com  Mazda  Hoosier 

ThunderSports 

Nigerian Emails 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

 Car#47 LIC and no Series Points Per GCR 9.1.8.E.1.Q 

Car #11 2 PIC per GCR 6.5.2.C 

Total time: 22:38.873 

Printed: 4/25/2021 2:23:23 PM 

Richard Mesick-Chief of Timing & Scoring 

21-R-20410 

N-Number Illegible, please see T&S 

T-Transponder not working, please see T&S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Buccaneer Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

10.009 

Avg. Speed 

90.975 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.129 

Best Speed 

93.077 

Best Lap by 

46 - Connor Roberts 

Jim Stark Double SARRC 

Group 3 

Race 2 

Race (30:00 or 17 Laps) started at 13:19:54 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

4/25/2021 01:30 PM 

Official


